Mast band with 4 eyes in bronze
Product attributes:
Diameter: 38 mm, 50
mm, 63 mm, 75 mm,
88 mm, 100 mm
Product codes:
Reference:
3418/BR/XX
EAN13: -
UPC: -
Product features:
Composition: Bronze
Diameter: 38 up to 100 mm (interior)
Manufacture: England
Product short description:
Bronze mast band for mast, bowsprit and boom. Setting with four eyes for the attachment of
rigging. Available in several diameters.
Undrilled, hand polished molded bronze.
Chandlery made in England.
Product description:
Technical features:
Bronze  yeux Diameter
3418/BR/038 4 38 mm
3418/BR/050 4 50 mm
3418/BR/062 4 62 mm
3418/BR/075 4 75 mm
3418/BR/087 4 88 mm
3418/BR/100 4 100 mm
Product gallery:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)